0.00 77978087

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cronus Technologies Inc.		09/30/2009	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	cfactor Works Inc.	
Street Address:	250 - 2nd Ave S.	
City:	Saskatoon	
State/Country:	SASKATCHEWAN	
Postal Code:	S7K 1K9	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77978087	BUILDING COMMUNITIES OUT OF COMPANIES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (406)245-4548

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 406.245.5254

Email: toni@teaselaw.com

Correspondent Name: Antoinette M. Tease

Address Line 1: PO Box 51016

Address Line 4: Billings, MONTANA 59105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CRONUS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Antoinette M. Tease
Signature:	/Antoinette M. Tease/
Date:	11/11/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 004094 FRAME: 0919 Total Attachments: 2 source=Cronus Name Change#page1.tif source=Cronus Name Change#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 004094 FRAME: 0920



101065908 Entity Number

Certificate of Amendment

THE BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

I certify that

CFACTOR WORKS INC.

(formerly) CRONUS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

has amended its Articles in accordance with the attached.

Given under my hand and seal

this 16th day of October, 2009



Director of Corporations

TRADEMARK REEL: 004094 FRAME: 0921

→ Fax2nd

図 003/003 図 003

10/16/2009 09:18 FAX

PROVINCE OF SASKATCHEWAN REGISTERED

OCT-1-6-2009

CORPORATIONS BRANCH

FORM 4

PROVINCE OF SASKATCHEWAN THE BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT (Section 167 or 168)

1. Name of Corporation:

Corporation No.

Cronus Technologies Inc.

101065908

2. The Articles of the Corporation are amended as follows:

That the name of the Corporation be changed to: cfactor Works Inc.

Each amendment has been duly authorized pursuant to the requirements of the Act.

Date Name Of Office Signature

Sept. 30/09 Cary Schuler Secretary-Treasurer

205237874

OCT-16-2009 09:15

RECORDED: 11/11/2009

CORPORATIONS BRANCH EXAMINED

DATE October 16/09

96%TPADEMARK P.O

REEL: 004094 FRAME: 0922